

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7479 OF 2004

KRUSHNA GANPAT DUHIJOD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the appella
nt that he had

already deposited the amount before the Hon'ble High Court.

Office to ascertain and submit.

List again on 1.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

sk